

MEDIA CONSENT AND RELEASE FORM FOR MINOR CHILDREN

The Children's Trust of Alachua County occasionally publicizes activities through its website, newsletter, social media outlets, annual report and other printed publications. This consent form affirms permission for the Children's Trust to use images and video of the child/ren in your care for future promotional efforts, as indicated below.

Being the parent/legal guardian of

[Child 1]	[Child 2]
[Child 3]	[Child 4]

I hereby grant the Children's Trust of Alachua County permission to use the likeness of my child/ren in promotional materials shared via:

- □ Digital format, including but not limited to the Children's Trust website, social media, and newsletters.
- Digital and printed formats, including but not limited to the Children's Trust annual report, brochures and flyers.
- □ As part of a news release or provided material to traditional news media for coverage related to the Children's Trust of Alachua County.

Furthermore, I understand that no royalty, fee or other compensation shall become payable to me by reason of such use.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date

Parent/Guardian Printed Name

Phone Number

Consent may be rescinded at any time by contacting childrenstrust@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us.

Children's Trust of Alachua County 4010 NW 25th Place | Gainesville, FL 32606 | (352) 374-1830 ChildrensTrustOfAlachuaCounty.us